Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 23 March 2022 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Arranmore
Chengdu

City Beats
Constant Dreaming
Cuban Royale

Hip Wiggle
Intimidator
Kaymay

Date

23 Mar
25 Mar
23 Mar
26 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar

Race

Warwick Farm #8
Mount Barker #2
Strathalbyn #4
Ascot #1
Warwick Farm #7
Ascot #8
Durbanville #3
Ascot #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 7

171 2

42 14
12/4 4

211 15
4/2 4

1 3

2/1 6
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Horse

LeMans

Main Stage
Salina Dreaming
Sense Of Honour
Sessions Road
Sir Snugalot
Sixgun

Date

23 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar
25 Mar
23 Mar

Race

Durbanville #2
Warwick Farm #6
Warwick Farm #7
Sandown Hillside #5
Sandown Hillside #4
Mount Barker #2
Warwick Farm #7

Score/
Starts
1
93
42
2/1

2/1
6/3

Barrier

WW~NAO s WPE

Fred

Factor

-0.8
-7.0
2.7

-0.4
16

Months Form

Idle  Score
1.0

32

-1.0

8.7

1 9.2

6 7.6

0 5.6

BLP Value
0 10.0
0 9.8
-4 15.0
3
2
4 5.4
2

Emerg
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